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Draw of Lots 
Pre – Primary (KG):10:00 am 

20.01.2026 



S. No. Reg No. Name Class Gender Father Name Mother Name
Final Total 

Points

1 NHS-45 AAFIYA IMAM KG Female HASAN IMAM
SHAMMA 

PARWEEN 40

2 NHS-337 ABDUL AHAD KG Male
MOHAMMAD 

ABUZAR
RIDA QURESHI 40

3 NHS-691
ABDUL AHAD ARSHAD 

ALI
KG Male SYED ARSHAD ALI

SYEDA AMREEN 

NAAZ 40

4 NHS-262 ABDUL HANNAN KG Male IMRAN AHMAD SADAF NAFEES 40

5 NHS-689 ABDULLAH KG Male SYED ARSHAD ALI
SYEDA AMREEN 

NAAZ 40

6 NHS-572
ABDULLAH AHMAD 

HASHMI
KG Male

MAAZ AHMAD 

HASHMI

SAMIYA AHMAD 

HASHMI 40

7 NHS-235 ABDULLAH ALI KG Male MOHD DANISH ALI SABA 40

8 NHS-539 AFFAN AHMED KG Male TASNEEM AHMED AISHA 40

9 NHS-335 AHMED HASAN KG Male ARHAM HASAN NAMRA MAQSOOD 40

10 NHS-300 AISHA KG Female MD SALEEM AFSHEEN 40

11 NHS-492 ALI ABBASI KG Male SHAHRUKH ABBASI NAGMA 40

12 NHS-279 ALIA REHMAN KG Female
SHOAIB UR 

REHMAN
YUSRA REHMAN 40

13 NHS-404 ALISHBA ZAMAL KG Female MOHAMMAD ZAMAL ARFA NAZMI 40

14 NHS-39 ALIZA WASI KHAN KG Female WASI KHAN ERA SULTAN 40

15 NHS-647 AMMAR AHMAD KG Male ANEES AHMAD
SHABNAM 

PARVEEN 40

16 NHS-353 AMNA SADIQ KG Female SADIQ QAMAR TAHIRA PARVEEN 40

17 NHS-255 ANABIA FAISAL KG Female TARIQUE FAISAL GHAZALA RAFAT 40

18 NHS-55 ANAIZA ZEESHAN KG Female AHMED ZEESHAN BUSHRA NAAZ 40

19 NHS-454 ARHAM ALI KG Male NIJAKAT ALI GULISTA ALI 40

20 NHS-646 ARMISH HASAN KG Female HASAN AKRAM SADIYA PARWEEN 40

21 NHS-295 ARSHAAN ZAFAR KG Male ZAFAR ARSALAN RUKHSAR 40
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22 NHS-448 ASFIYA NIHAL FATMI KG Female BEHZAD FATMI AALIYA KHAN 40

23 NHS-555 ASHAR DANIYAL KG Male
MOHAMMAD 

TAUSEEF AHMAD
MEHVASH 40

24 NHS-688 ASMA FAROOQUI KG Female
ZAFAR AHMAD 

FAROOQUI

SHAIREEN 

FAROOQUI 40

25 NHS-309 AYESHA AMIR KG Female
MOHAMMAD AMIR 

AKHTAR

SHAISTA 

PERWEEN 40

26 NHS-718 AYMAN WASI KG Male S MD SALEHEEN SHAMA FATMA 40

27 NHS-419 AZLAN BILAL KG Male BILAL KHALID FARHEEN AYYUB 40

28 NHS-384 BATOOL ZAHRA KG Female MOHD TAKI KNEEZ FIZZA 40

29 NHS-152 DANIYAL AHMED KG Male FAHIM AHMED FARHEEN ANWAR 40

30 NHS-163 DANIYAL GHAZI KG Male MUJAHIDUL ISLAM KHADIJA NIGAR 40

31 NHS-670 FARRUKH AHMED KG Male FAHAD AHMED TUBA FAHAD 40

32 NHS-105 HADI AKHTAR KG Male FURQAN AKHTAR
MUSSARRAT 

JAHAN 40

33 NHS-709 HAIDER ALI KG Male ISRARUDDIN SAIMA PARVEEN 40

34 NHS-653 HANIA IBRAHIM KG Female MUZAHID IBRAHIM AYSHA 40

35 NHS-10 HAREEM KG Female MOHAMMAD ANZAL ZAINAB QURESHI 40

36 NHS-692 HAREEM FATIMA KG Female KASHIF KHAN HERA AFIFA 40

37 NHS-35 HASAN SADDAM KG Male SADDAM HUSAIN
FARHEEN 

SADDAM 40

38 NHS-418 HIBA REHMAN KG Female HIBA REHMAN ADIBA ZAKI 40

39 NHS-699 HIBA SUHAIB KG Female MOHD SUHAIB
MAIMOONA 

SHEIKH 40

40 NHS-520 HISHAM ZUBAIR KG Male ZUBAIR AHMAD AFSANA 40

41 NHS-114 HOORAIN KHAN KG Female FARAZ KHAN SIMRA SABIR 40

42 NHS-488 HOORIA FAHEEM KG Female FAHEEM AHMAD RUKHSAR MALIK 40

43 NHS-480 HOORIYA TAYYAB KG Female MOHD TAYYAB REESHA 40

44 NHS-513 HUMAIRA IRASAD KG Female
MUHAMMAD 

IRASAD

ANDALIB GUL 

SHABIH 40

45 NHS-470 HUZAIFA FAIZAN KG Male MOHD FAIZAN ESHA FAIZAN 40
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46 NHS-541 IBAAD AHMED KG Male TASNEEM AHMED AISHA 40

47 NHS-711 IBRAHIM ALI KG Male ZEESHAN ALI
UROOSA 

ZEESHAN 40

48 NHS-50 IBRAHIM ZAID KG Male ZAID BAIG AASIYA SHAMSI 40

49 NHS-376 ILHAAM SADIYA KG Female JAMAL HAIDAR IRAM NAQVI 40

50 NHS-703 INAAYA ALAM KG Female SHAH ALAM
NAGHMA 

CHANDANI 40

51 NHS-266 INAYA SHAMSHAD KG Female
MOHAMMAD 

SHAMSHAD
SIBA PARWEEN 40

52 NHS-659 ISHAAL QAZI KG Female
QAZI SALMAN 

AHMAD
IQRA MASROOR 40

53 NHS-447 ISMAIL ALI KG Male IMAD ALI UZMA PARVEEN 40

54 NHS-446 IVAAN JAMIL KG Male IMRAN JAMIL AMRITA VERMA 40

55 NHS-128 IZAAN AHMAD KG Male

MOHAMMAD 

INHESAR AHMED 

NAZ

NILU PARWEEN 40

56 NHS-104 IZAAN JAWED KG Male TABISH JAWED TASMIA AFRIN 40

57 NHS-552 JANNAT NOOR KG Female MOHD NASIR RAINA 40

58 NHS-392 JUWAYRIYA AHMED KG Female MOHAMAMD FAISAL RAMSHA  AHMED 40

59 NHS-258 KAYRA ALAM KG Female
MOHAMMAD AMJAD 

ALAM
ROSHAN KHAN 40

60 NHS-575 KHADIJA FAREED KG Female
FAREED UZ ZAMAN 

KHAN
INSHA KHAN 40

61 NHS-56 KHADIJA SAIF KG Female
MOHAMMAD SAIF 

UMAR
ADEELA FARIDI 40

62 NHS-394 KHADIJAH KG Female MOHD FAIZAN SHAHANA 40

63 NHS-247 MAAZ ARIF KG Male MD ARIF HEENA KAUSAR 40

64 NHS-662 MANHA HAIDER KG Female HAIDER ALI SOOFIA ALI 40

65 NHS-463 MARYAM NOOR KG Female SHAHID NOOR NUZHAT JAHAN 40

66 NHS-113 MARYAM SHADAB KG Female SHADAB NASIM MARIYA BEE 40

67 NHS-510 MAYRA TAHIR KG Female MOHD TAHIR SALMA BANO 40

68 NHS-378 MD IBRAHIM KHAN KG Male MD AKRAM KHAN
MOSARRAT 

PERWEEN 40

69 NHS-564 MINAL NASHID KG Female MOHD NASHID SUMAYYA NIYAZ 40
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70 NHS-436 MIRHA KG Female MOHD SHOAIB ANAM 40

71 NHS-500
MOHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH HASSAN
KG Male ADIB KAMIL UZMA ADIB 40

72 NHS-218
MOHAMMAD 

ABUBAKAR
KG Male MOHD SHAHID DR AZRA ANJUM 40

73 NHS-459
MOHAMMAD ADYAN 

HASSAN
KG Male

MD KHALID 

HASSAN
SANA UMAR 40

74 NHS-475 MOHAMMAD AHMAD KG Male
MOHAMMAD 

NURUDDIN
NOORNAZ BEGAM 40

75 NHS-57 MOHAMMAD ARISH KG Male MOHAMMAD ANAS SAMIYA 40

76 NHS-66 MOHAMMAD ARISH KG Male
MOHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN
SANA KHAN 40

77 NHS-9
MOHAMMAD ARSALAN 

KHAN
KG Male

MOHAMMAD IMRAN 

KHAN
IQRA 40

78 NHS-639 MOHAMMAD HAMDAN KG Male
MOHAMMAD 

DANISH
SANNO 40

79 NHS-422 MOHAMMAD HARIS KG Male MOHAMMAD TALIB KARISHMA KHAN 40

80 NHS-223 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN KG Male
MOHD TARIQ 

AZEEM
SAMREEN JAHAN 40

81 NHS-472 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM KG Male MOHD SALMAN MAHIRA QASIM 40

82 NHS-460 MOHAMMAD ISA KG Male MOHAMMAD ASAD UMAIMA QURESHI 40

83 NHS-147 MOHAMMAD MAHIB KG Male UBAID JUNG AYESHA BADAR 40

84 NHS-276 MOHAMMAD SAAD KG Male
MOHAMAMD 

SHAHNAWAZ
ASMA BEGUM 40

85 NHS-457 MOHAMMAD SHAYAN KG Male SHAZ QURESHI RESHMA 40

86 NHS-538 MOHAMMAD TAAHA KG Male MOHD ARSALAN ALEENA FAROOQ 40

87 NHS-261
MOHAMMAD ZORAIZ 

ALI
KG Male TAUHEED IQBAL BUSHRA NOMAN 40

88 NHS-580
MOHAMMED HAMZA 

SIDDIQUI
KG Male OMAIR JAVAID SAMIYA SIDDIQUI 40

89 NHS-53 MOHD AFNAN KG Male MOHD UMAIR UMME KULSUM 40

90 NHS-29 MOHD AHAAN KG Male MOHD AZAM ANJUM 40

91 NHS-536 MOHD ASHAR KG Male MOHD IRSHAD SOBIA 40

92 NHS-483 MOHD EISA KG Male MOHD TAMJEED INSHA 40

93 NHS-440 MOHD HAIDER KG Male MOHD AMIR NASEEM ALI 40
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94 NHS-336
MOHD HAMDAN 

CHAUDHARY
KG Male MOHD IMRAN FARIA KHAN 40

95 NHS-698
MOHD HUSSAIN 

QURESHI
KG Male

MOHD ZUBAIR 

QURESHI
MARIYAM 40

96 NHS-591 MOHD IBRAHIM KG Male MOHD SHAHRUKH
RAKSHANDA 

PARVEEN 40

97 NHS-700 MOHD IBRAHIM KG Male MOHD SUFIYAN AQSA 40

98 NHS-534 MOHD MUSTAFA ALI KG Male SUHAIL UDDIN ROOHI SUHAIL 40

99 NHS-280 MOHD SUHAIB ANSARI KG Male
MOHD AASIM 

ANSARI
SUMAIYYA 40

100 NHS-133 MOHD UMAR KG Male SHIRAZ ALI KHAN SADIA QAMAR 40

101 NHS-277 MOHD UMAR KG Male MOHD SALMAN
SHAHEEN 

KHATOON 40

102 NHS-15 MOHD USMAN KG Male MOHSIN ALI RUBINA SAIFI 40

103 NHS-248 MOHD ZOHAN KG Male MOHD ZUHAIB ATIKA NOOR 40

104 NHS-724 MUDASSIR ALI KG Male IKRAM ALI
NAZIYA 

CHAUDHARY 40

105 NHS-563 MUHAMMAD ALI KG Male SAIF UL ISLAM BINISH SALEEM 40

106 NHS-598 MUHAMMAD ILAHI KG Male TAHA ILAHI FIZA ILAHI 40

107 NHS-37 MUHAMMAD ORHAN KG Male MOHD SUHAIL IQRA ATEEQ 40

108 NHS-48 MUHAMMAD ZIYAAD KG Male
MOHAMMED 

ZUHAIB
UZMA KHANAM 40

109 NHS-352
MUHAMMED MANAAS 

SHAH
KG Male DANISH KHAN ZAIBUN NISA 40

110 NHS-24 NAILA ALI KG Female NAZIM FARIBA 40

111 NHS-28 OMER AHMAD KG Male ZIYAUL HAQUE ROSY KHANAM 40

112 NHS-76 OWAIS KHAN KHAN KG Male MOHD YUSUF KHAN BUSHRA ANJUM 40

113 NHS-624
RAIYAH MARYAM 

JUNG
KG Female YAWAR JUNG

RAMLAH 

FARRUKH 40

114 NHS-51 RIDA YASER HASHMI KG Female
MOHAMMAD YASER 

HASHMI
NOUSHEEN SARA 40

115 NHS-38 RUMESA NAQVI KG Female
SYED MOHAMMAD 

ZUHAIB NAQVI
SHAISTA KHANAM 40

116 NHS-622 SHAAD AHMAD NABI KG Male SHARIQ NABI SADAF SUBHANI 40

117 NHS-617 SHAHZAIN KG Male SHAHFIROZ AHMED SHEHNAZ 40
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118 NHS-725 SHAZIYA ALI KG Female IKRAM ALI
NAZIYA 

CHAUDHARY 40

119 NHS-509
SUBHAN AHMAD 

HASHMI
KG Male SUHAIL AHMAD NABILA BEGUM 40

120 NHS-529 SYED USMAN BURHAN KG Male
SYED MAZHAR 

BURHAN
NISHAT FATIMA 40

121 NHS-131 SYEDA HAJRA KG Female
FARHAT IQBAL 

ZAIDI

KEHKUSHA 

FARHAT 40

122 NHS-585
SYEDA MAHIRA 

ANZER
KG Female

SYED ANZER 

JAVED
AREEBA RASHID 40

123 NHS-562 UMME HANIYA KHAN KG Female KISHWAR KHAN MEHJABEEN KHAN 40

124 NHS-19 WAANIYA HAKIM KG Female ABDUL HAKIM
NAUSHEEN 

MUBEEN 40

125 NHS-545 WAJEEHA ZEHRA KG Female
SYED ARSHAD 

HUSSAIN
SAMEA ZAHERA 40

126 NHS-695 YEZDA MUNEEB KG Female
SYED MUNEEBUR 

RAB
SAIMA RAHMAN 40

127 NHS-292 YOUSUF SALMAN KG Male
MOHAMMAD 

SALMAN
TAHREEM ASRAR 40

128 NHS-383 ZAKARIYA KHAN KG Male MUNEEB KHAN BUSHRA KHAN 40

129 NHS-360 ZIDAN RAHMAN KG Male ADIL RAHMAN SAMREEN KHAN 40

130 NHS-103 ZOHAAN JAWED KG Male TABISH JAWED TASMIA AFRIN 40

131 NHS-346 ZOYA SHOAIB KG Female SHOAIB ANSARI SANA FATMA 40




